caBin & cocKPit entrY harDWare
a
25
46 (1.81)
STAR PART NUMBERS
Black
Powder
Coated

16.1 (0.63)
16.1 (0.63)
How to order Single Star
Part number formula MG-04-53C3-FF
DOOR THICKNESS
C3
0 22-30mm (7/8-1 3/16”)
1 28-37mm (1 1/8-1 1/2”)
2 36.5-45mm (1 7/16-1 3/4”)
FINISH Handle/Privacy/Escutcheons
FF
10 Chrome
20 Satin (matte chrome)
40 Diamond brass
Panel Preparation
16.5
(.65)
13 (.51) 106.5 (4.19)
78 (3.07)
11 (.43)
Ø23
(.91)
45 (1.77)
Key side
Interior (Privacy knob side)
Ø23
(.91)
45
(1.77)
16.5 (.65)2 (.08)
62 (2.44)
C3*
Interior
(privacy
knob) Panel
Lock module
Keyway
*see part number table
The Mobella Single Star-Lock provides the flexibility and functionality of a deadbolt
that can be installed alone or combined with another latch mechanism for cabin doors,
washboard doors, and other door security. By combining reliable Star-Lock performance,
all-marine-grade construction, and a clean look with multiple keyhole finish options,
it offers the perfect blend of robustness and style for sail or motor boat and yacht
applications.
• Enhance high-end security with the hard-to-compromise
Star-Lock three-axis six-pin tumbler design
• Locks can be matched to other Southco deck latches
Contact Southco Marine for more information
• Mortise mount design provides a clean appearance
• Satisfy customer preferences with a variety of decor options –
including diamond brass, polished chrome and satin finishes
• Accommodate door thicknesses ranging from 22 mm to 45 mm
MG Single Star Entry Door Lock
FWAHL
Southco
CABIN & COCKPIT ENTRY HARDWARE
A
43